
Well illustrated with 16 pages of colour line drawings by Robert Nicholls. 

£10.00
Kightly, C.       1974  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback, light foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in rubbed 
& creased card covers. 

20290 AGINCOURT

48 page

Well illustrated with 16 pages of colour line drawings by Robert Nicholls. 

£8.00
Kightly, C.       1974  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback, blemish to edge of pages, light foxing to title and end 
pages, otherwise good in stained and rubbed card covers. 

23234 AGINCOURT

48 page

Well illustrated with 16 pages of colour line drawings by Robert Nicholls. 

£12.00
Kightly, C.       1974  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

33403 AGINCOURT

48 page

Well illustrated with 16 pages of colour line drawings by Robert Nicholls. 

£8.00
Kightly, C.       1974  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, exlib; usual library markings, endpaper pasted down, 
some marks and light creasing to pages, in creased and faded dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

33335 AGINCOURT

48 page

A useful introduction to techniques. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Goldman, R. M. & Rubenstein, M.      1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback; foxing to edge of pages 
otherwise good in scuffed card covers. 

37231 AIRBRUSHING FOR MODELLERS

64 page

Numerous contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 2 pages of coloured illustrations by 
Kenneth M. Jones. 

£15.00
Ellis, C. & Chamberlain, P.       1969  Almarks Publications   Weapons Series. First edition. Paperback, booklet, dent 
to corner of pages, card covers a little discoloured and creased. A good copy of an early Almark title. 

20482 AMERICAN ARMOURED CARS 1940-1945

24 page

Numerous contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 2 pages of colour illustrations by 
Kenneth M. Jones. 

£12.00
Ellis, C. & Chamberlain, P.       1969  Almarks Publications   Weapons Series. First edition. Paperback, booklet, very 
good in creased card covers; an early Almark title. 

20531 AMERICAN ARMOURED CARS 1940-1945

24 page

Concise account; organisation, uniforms, equipment and insignia. With 10 colour plates & 
numerous illustrations. 

£5.00
Blake, M.       1970  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, tape marks to title page and last pages, dent to corners 
of pages otherwise good in card covers. 

13825 AMERICAN CIVIL WAR INFANTRY

48 page

Concise account; organisation, uniforms, equipment and insignia. With 10 colour plates and 
numerous b/w illustrations. 

£7.00
Blake, M.       1970  Almark   Paperback, tape marks to title page and last pages, otherwise very good in card covers. 

13826 AMERICAN CIVIL WAR INFANTRY

48 page

Concise, detailed account; organisation, uniforms, equipment & insignia. 10 colour plates & 
numerous illustrations. 

£8.00
Blake, M.       1971  Almark   Paperback, light crease to card covers, otherwise very good. Reprint. 

11964 AMERICAN CIVIL WAR INFANTRY

48 page

Concise, detailed account; organisation, uniforms, equipment & insignia. 10 colour plates & 
numerous illustrations. 

£5.00
Blake, M.       1971  Almark   Paperback, very good in creased and marked card covers. Reprint. 

28594 AMERICAN CIVIL WAR INFANTRY

48 page

A good illustrated introduction; five colour plates and numerous line drawings. 

£10.00
Warner, C.       1977  Almark   Paperback, dent to corners of pages throughout otherwise a good clean copy in corner-
creased card covers. 

24977 AMERICAN CIVIL WAR: UNION INFANTRY FORCES

48 page
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The story of the famous 'DEs' in US Navy, Royal Navy, and Allied service; numerous tables, b/w 
photographs and line drawings. 

£10.00
Elliott, P.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, dent to corners of pages throughout, otherwise good in 
yellowed card covers; old ink price to front cover. 

28603 AMERICAN DESTROYER ESCORTS OF WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

The story of the famous 'DEs' in US Navy, Royal Navy, and Allied service; numerous tables, b/w 
photographs and line drawings. 

£12.00
Elliott, P.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, fine copy in yellowed card covers. 

28602 AMERICAN DESTROYER ESCORTS OF WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

The story of the famous 'DEs' in US Navy, Royal Navy, and Allied service; numerous tables, b/w 
photographs and line drawings. 

£10.00
Elliott, P.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, very good copy in yellowed and marked card covers. 

10819 AMERICAN DESTROYER ESCORTS OF WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

An introduction. Illustrated with b/w photographs and colour drawings. 

£8.00
Bidwell, S.       1976  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in 
chipped pictorial boards. 

36636 ARTILLERY TACTICS 1939-1945

72 page

Development of dress and appointments, with 9 colour plates and numerous line drawings and 
b/w photographs

£10.00
Bowling, A. H.      1972  Almark   Paperback, very good in lightly scuffed card covers. 

27968 BRITISH HUSSAR REGIMENTS 1805-1914

76 page

Development of dress and appointments, with 9 colour plates and numerous line drawings and 
b/w photographs

£10.00
Bowling, A. H.      1972  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in lightly creased card 
covers. 

33837 BRITISH HUSSAR REGIMENTS 1805-1914

76 page

An introduction to the uniforms, weapons and regiments. Over 120 line drawings, many in colour. 

£4.00
Bowling, A. H.      1970  Almark   Paperback, dent to corner of pages otherwise good in yellowed and marked card 
covers. First edition. 

33833 BRITISH INFANTRY REGIMENTS 1660-1914

48 page

An introduction to the uniforms, weapons and regiments. Over 120 line drawings, many in colour. 

£5.00
Bowling, A. H.      1971  Almark   Paperback, very good in very good card covers. Reprint. 

13793 BRITISH INFANTRY REGIMENTS 1660-1914

48 page

An introduction to the uniforms, weapons and regiments. Over 120 line drawings, many in colour. 

£4.00
Bowling, A. H.      1972  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in yellowed card covers. 

33832 BRITISH INFANTRY REGIMENTS 1660-1914

48 page

An introduction to the uniforms, weapons and regiments. Over 120 line drawings, many in colour. 

£4.00
Bowling, A. H.      1972  Almark   Paperback; edge of pages yellowed, otherwise good in yellowed card covers. 

33831 BRITISH INFANTRY REGIMENTS 1660-1914

48 page

The regiment, its uniform and equipment through the ages; illustrated throughout in b/w and 
colour. 

£10.00
Stadden, C.       1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Hardback, very good copy in creased dustjacket. Inscribed by the 
Author. Signed copy. 

28593 COLDSTREAM GUARDS: DRESS AND APPOINTMENTS 1658-1972

84 page

England’s policy toward France 1649-1658. Maps. 

£12.00
Korr, C. P.      1975  University of California Press   Hardback, very good copy in torn & faded dustjacket

14938 CROMWELL AND THE NEW MODEL FOREIGN POLICY

268 page
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England’s policy toward France 1649-1658. Maps. 

£10.00
Korr, C. P.      1975  University of California Press   Hardback, very good in faded & edge-creased dustjacket. 

26173 CROMWELL AND THE NEW MODEL FOREIGN POLICY

268 page

With 16 pages of colour plates by Allard. 

£8.00
Sandars, J.       1976  Almark   Great Battles series; paperback, fine in marked card covers. 

24377 CRUSADER: THE RELIEF OF TOBRUK

48 page

Illustrated with over 90 b/w photographs and line drawings, with 16 colour plates. 

£12.00
Fosten, D. S. V.      1973  Almark   Paperback, very light foxing and crease to corner tips of a few pages otherwise 
very good in very good card covers. 

16262 CUIRASSIERS AND HEAVY CAVALRY

136 page

Illustrated with over 90 b/w photographs and line drawings, with 16 colour plates. 

£12.00

Fosten, D. S. V.      1973  Almark   Hardback, corner of boards and pages dented, yellowing to edge of pages 
otherwise good in stained, creased, torn and part-missing dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

16263 CUIRASSIERS AND HEAVY CAVALRY: DRESS UNIFORMS OF THE GERMAN IMPERIAL 
CAVALRY 1900-1914

136 page

Illustrated with over 90 b/w photographs and line drawings, with 16 colour plates. 

£8.00

Fosten, D. S. V.      1973  Almark   Paperback, heavy yellowing to edge of pages and endpapers otherwise good in 
yellowed and creased card covers. A good reference copy. 

16261 CUIRASSIERS AND HEAVY CAVALRY: DRESS UNIFORMS OF THE GERMAN IMPERIAL 
CAVALRY 1900-1914

136 page

Illustrated with over 90 b/w photographs and line drawings, with 16 colour plates. 

£12.00

Fosten, D. S. V.      1973  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in yellowed and marked 
card covers. 

33839 CUIRASSIERS AND HEAVY CAVALRY: DRESS UNIFORMS OF THE GERMAN IMPERIAL 
CAVALRY 1900-1914

136 page

Illustrated with over 90 b/w photographs and line drawings, with 16 colour plates. 

£12.00

Fosten, D. S. V.      1973  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in lightly marked card 
covers. 

33838 CUIRASSIERS AND HEAVY CAVALRY: DRESS UNIFORMS OF THE GERMAN IMPERIAL 
CAVALRY 1900-1914

136 page

The development of swords, spears, axes, bayonets and other edged weapons in Europe; with over 
50 b/w photographs, and 200 drawings. 

£10.00
Wise, T.       1974  Almark   Paperback, very good copy in torn card covers (where large price-sticker removed). 
Signed by the Author. 

24316 EUROPEAN EDGED WEAPONS

96 page

Organisation, units, uniforms and much detailed material on the types of rocket weapons, from the 
Panzerfaust to the Nebelwerfer 41. With b/w line-drawings and photographs

£12.00
Gander, T.       1972  Almark   Paperback, good in creased and marked card covers. 

35987 FIELD ROCKET EQUIPMENT OF THE GERMAN ARMY 1939-1945

72 page

Well illustrated with photographs and 16 pages of colour line drawings of the soldiers and 
banners by Robert Nicholls. 

£8.00
Kightly, C.       1975  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, exlib; usual library markings, some marks and light 
creasing to pages, in creased and faded dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

33334 FLODDEN: THE ANGLO-SCOTTISH WAR OF 1513

48 page

Illustrated throughout with photographs and line drawings; 6 colour plates. 

£14.00
Jones, K. M.      1977  Almark   Paperback; foxing to edge of pages otherwise very good in creased card covers. 

33401 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 1 GERMANY NORTH AFRICA

36 page

Illustrated throughout with photographs and line drawings; 6 colour plates. 

£12.00
Jones, K. M.      1977  Almark   Paperback; foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in scuffed and creased card 
covers. 

33756 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 1 GERMANY NORTH AFRICA

36 page
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Illustrated throughout with b/w photographs & line drawings; 6 colour plates. 

£12.00
Jones, K. M.      1978  Almark   Paperback, previous owner's inscription to interior of cover, otherwise very good in 
creased and scuffed card covers. 

31226 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 3 GERMAN EASTERN FRONT

36 page

Illustrated throughout with b/w photographs and line drawings; with 6 colour plates. 

£15.00
Jones, K. M.      1978  Almark   Paperback, very good in very good card covers. 

18758 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 3 GERMAN EASTERN FRONT

36 page

Illustrated throughout with b/w photographs & line drawings; 6 colour plates. 

£12.00
Jones, K. M.      1978  Almark   Paperback, light creasing to pages otherwise good in creased & rubbed card covers. 

24638 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 3 GERMAN EASTERN FRONT

36 page

Illustrated throughout with b/w photographs & line drawings; 6 colour plates. 

£10.00
Jones, K. M.      1978  Almark   Paperback, foxing to margin of pages, corner-cease to a few pages otherwis good in 
scuffedand creased card covers. 

33755 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 3 GERMAN EASTERN FRONT

36 page

Illustrated throughout with b/w photographs & line drawings; 6 colour plates. 

£14.00
Jones, K. M.      1978  Almark   Paperback, very good in lightly creased card covers. 

31227 FOCUS ON ARMOUR CAMOUFLAGE & MARKINGS: NO. 3 GERMAN EASTERN FRONT

36 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Fosten, B. & Dilley, R.       1977  Almark   Paperback, very good in lightly creased card covers. 

31223 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES NO 1: PAINTING & DETAILING MILITARY 
MINIATURES

36 page

Illustrated. 

£7.00

Fosten, B. & Dilley, R.       1977  Almark   Paperback; paint splash to title page otherwise very good in creased and 
scuffed card covers. 

28830 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES NO 1: PAINTING & DETAILING MILITARY 
MINIATURES

36 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Fosten, B. & Dilley, R.       1977  Almark   Paperback; fine copy in fine card covers. 

28826 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES NO 3: DIORAMAS & SCENIC SETTINGS

36 page

Illustrated. 

£7.00
Fosten, B. & Dilley, R.       1977  Almark   Paperback; very good in creased and scuffed card covers. 

31224 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES NO 3: DIORAMAS & SCENIC SETTINGS

36 page

Well illustrated guide, four pages in colour. 

£10.00
Kemp, S.       1978  Almark   Modelling Book 9. Paperback; very good in very good card covers. 

28834 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES: BUILDING NAPOLEONIC DIORAMAS

32 page

A step by step guide; numerous b/w illustrations and photographs, 4 pages in colour. 

£10.00

Mills, G.       1979  Almark   Modelling Book 13. Paperback, very good in very good card covers. 

28832 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES: PAINTING & CONVERTING WORLD WAR TWO 
FIGURES

32 page

A step by step guide; numerous b/w illustrations and photographs, 4 pages in colour. 

£10.00

Mills, G.       1979  Almark   Modelling Book 13. Paperback, very good copy in creased card covers. 

15810 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES: PAINTING & CONVERTING WORLD WAR TWO 
FIGURES

32 page

Well illustrated throughout, with four pages in colour. 

£10.00

Mills, G.       1978  Almark   Modelling Book 11. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

28833 FOCUS ON MODELLING TECHNIQUES: PAINTING, DETAILING & CONVERTING 
ANCIENT & MEDIEVAL FIGURES

32 page
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Guide to the uniforms, organisation and equipment of Napoleon's Imperial Guard. With a special 
section on Eagles and Colours by P. S. Walton. Illustrated with over 150 b/w line drawings, 12 
colour plates. 

£7.00
Head, M. G.      1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, corner tips of a few pages creased otherwise very 
good in marked card covers. 

28612 FOOT REGIMENTS OF THE IMPERIAL GUARD

124 page

Guide to the uniforms, organisation and equipment of Napoleon's Imperial Guard. With a special 
section on Eagles and Colours by P. S. Walton. Illustrated with over 150 b/w line drawings, 12 
colour plates. 

£7.00
Head, M. G.      1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise good in creased 
and paint splashed card covers. 

28613 FOOT REGIMENTS OF THE IMPERIAL GUARD

124 page

Guide to the uniforms, organisation and equipment of Napoleon's Imperial Guard. With a special 
section on Eagles and Colours by P. S. Walton. Illustrated with over 150 b/w line drawings, 12 
colour plates. 

£7.00
Head, M. G.      1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, corner tips of pages dented, ownership inscription and 
crease to title page, otherwise good in creased and marked card covers. 

24312 FOOT REGIMENTS OF THE IMPERIAL GUARD

124 page

Guide to the uniforms, organisation and equipment of Napoleon's Imperial Guard. With a special 
section on Eagles and Colours by P. S. Walton. Illustrated with over 150 b/w line drawings, 12 
colour plates. 

£8.00
Head, M. G.      1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback; fine copy in fine card covers. 

24310 FOOT REGIMENTS OF THE IMPERIAL GUARD

124 page

Comprehensive guide to uniforms, organistion and equipment. With 8 colour plates and numerous 
line drawings. 

£5.00
Head, M.       1972  Almark   Paperback, contents good; scratched card covers covered in clear adhesive film. Reprint. 

28607 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC ARTILLERY

72 page

Comprehensive guide to uniforms, organistion and equipment. With 8 colour plates and numerous 
line drawings. 

£12.00
Head, M.       1972  Almark   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in very good pictorial boards. 

28608 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC ARTILLERY

72 page

Comprehensive guide to uniforms, organistion & equipment. 6 colour plates & numerous line 
drawings. 

£10.00
Head, M.       1977  Almark   Revised new edition. Paperback, corner crease to first few pages otherwise very good in 
creased card covers. 

28828 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC ARTILLERY

48 page

Comprehensive guide to uniforms, organistion and equipment. 6 colour plates & numerous line 
drawings. 

£10.00
Head, M.       1977  Almark   Revised edition. Paperback, very good in card covers. 

25308 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC ARTILLERY

48 page

Guide to organisation, equipment and uniforms. With 8 colour plates and numerous line 
drawings. 

£10.00
Head, M.       1971  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in marked and creased card 
covers. 

35621 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC LANCER REGIMENTS

72 page

Comprehensive guide to Napoleon's light cavalry; organisation, equipment and uniforms and 
orders of dress. With 8 colour plates and numerous line drawings. 

£10.00
Head, M.       1971  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Hardback, dent to rear board, edge of pages yellowed otherwise 
very good in torn dustjacket. 

13647 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC LANCER REGIMENTS

72 page
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Guide to organisation, equipment and uniforms. With 8 colour plates and numerous line 
drawings. 

£10.00
Head, M.       1971  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in marked and creased card 
covers. 

36094 FRENCH NAPOLEONIC LANCER REGIMENTS

72 page

A guide to all the major guns used in the anti-tank role by the German forces in World War Two. 
Over 80 pictures, numerous line drawings, descriptive text and data tables. 

£12.00
Gander, T. J.      1973  Almark   Weapons Series. Paperback, tape marks to interior of covers, card covers yellowed 
otherwise very good. 

35816 GERMAN ANTI-TANK GUNS 1939-1945

64 page

Illustrated with b/w photographs, maps and drawings, and 12 colour plates. 

£8.50
Grove, E.       1976  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, very good in chipped pictorial boards. 

12786 GERMAN ARMOUR 1939-1940: POLAND AND FRANCE

72 page

Weapons and tactics; well illustrated with photographs, maps and drawings, 12 colour plates. 

£10.00
Grove, E.       1976  Almark   Mechanics of War series; hardback, very good in pictorial boards. 

26720 GERMAN ARMOUR 1939-1940: POLAND AND FRANCE

72 page

Contemporary photos with two pages of colour illustrations by the author. 

£8.00
Gordon-Douglas, S. R.      1970  Almarks Publications   Uniform Series; paperback, card covers creased and marked, 
glue yellowing to edge of pages, otherwise good. An uncommon first edition. 

28825 GERMAN COMBAT UNIFORMS 1939 TO 1945

24 page

Guide to uniforms worn on active service of the German Army, Waffen-SS and Luftwaffe ground 
troops; 7 colour plates; over 45 b/w photographs and numerous line drawings. 

£8.00
Gordon-Douglas, S. R.      1970  Almark   Second, revised & expanded edition. Paperback, corners of pages dented 
otherwise very good in discoloured card covers. 

13798 GERMAN COMBAT UNIFORMS 1939-1945

48 page

Guide to uniforms worn on active service of the German Army, Waffen-SS and Luftwaffe ground 
troops; 7 colour plates; over 45 b/w photographs and numerous line drawings. 

£10.00
Gordon-Douglas, S. R.      1971  Almark   Second, revised and expanded edition. Paperback, very good in very good 
card covers. 

10814 GERMAN COMBAT UNIFORMS 1939-1945

48 page

Guide to uniforms worn on active service of the German Army, Waffen-SS and Luftwaffe ground 
troops; 7 colour plates; over 45 b/w photographs and numerous line drawings. 

£10.00
Gordon-Douglas, S. R.      1971  Almark   Second, revised and expanded edition. Paperback, very good in very good 
card covers. 

29684 GERMAN COMBAT UNIFORMS 1939-1945

48 page

Uniforms and equipment. Well illustrated with photographs and 12 colour plates. 

£10.00
Davis, B.       1977  Almark   Mechanics of War series; hardback, very good in chipped pictorial boards, 

26721 GERMAN GROUND FORCES 1939-1940: POLAND AND FRANCE

72 page

Well illustrated with b/w photographs and 12 colour plates. 

£10.00
Davis, B.       1977  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, very good copy in very good pictorial boards. 

28529 GERMAN GROUND FORCES 1939-1940: POLAND AND FRANCE

72 page

Well illustrated with b/w photographs and 12 colour plates. 

£8.00
Davis, B.       1977  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in very 
good pictorial boards. 

30477 GERMAN GROUND FORCES 1939-1940: POLAND AND FRANCE

72 page
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An introduction to the uniforms, badges, insignia and small arms of the fighting troops of the 
German Army, Waffen-SS and Luftwaffe. Illustrated with b/w photographs and line drawings; with 
8 pages in colour. 

£10.00
Ellis, C.       1973  Almark   Hardback; edge of pages heavily nicotine yellowed otherwise good in yellowed, creased 
and price-clipped dustjacket. Uncommon hardback edition, unfortunately due to the yellowing sold as a good 
reference copy only. 

33867 GERMAN MILITARY COMBAT DRESS 1939-1945

88 page

Solo machines, combinations and kettenkraftrad; 2 colour plates and numerous contemporary b/w 
photographs. 

£20.00
Oliver, T.       1978  Almark   Paperback, light indentation to margin of pages, ownership sticker to interior of cover 
otherwise very good in card covers. 

28843 GERMAN MOTORCYCLES OF WORLD WAR II

52 page

Solo machines, combinations and kettenkraftrad; 2 colour plates and numerous contemporary b/w 
photographs. 

£20.00
Oliver, T.       1978  Almark   Paperback, ownership sticker to interior of cover otherwise very good in card covers. 

20303 GERMAN MOTORCYCLES OF WORLD WAR II

52 page

A reference guide to the ships of the Kriegsmarine in World War 2. Illustrated with over ninety 1: 
1200 scale drawings, over 80 photographs and 3 colour plates. 

£15.00
Blundell, W. D. G.      1972  Almark   Paperback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in card covers. 

32059 GERMAN NAVY WARSHIPS 1939-1945

88 page

Uniforms, insignia & horse furniture of the hussar and mounted rifle regiments of the Imperial 
German army, and the Mounted Field Courier Corps and Grand Duke of Saxony's Orderly 
Gendarmes. 16 pages of colour illustrations, 50 b/w photographs & drawings. 

£10.00

Hagger, D. H.      1974  Almark   Paperback, crease first few pages, otherwise good in creased & chipped card covers. 

24657 HUSSARS AND MOUNTED RIFLES: UNIFORMS OF THE IMPERIAL GERMAN CAVALRY 
1900-1914

96 page

A guide to the uniforms, badges, ranks, small arms, infantry weapons and infantry organisation. 
With 7 colour plates & numerous b/w illustrations and photographs

£12.00
Dilley, R.       1970  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, very good in lightly marked card covers. 

28604 JAPANESE UNIFORMS AND EQUIPMENT 1939-1945

48 page

Including the Schwimmwagen and Trippel. Illustrated with 4 colour plates and numerous 
contemporary b/w photographs. 

£20.00
Oliver, T.       1978  Almark   Paperback; yellowing to pages otherwise very good in very good card covers. 

20501 KUBELWAGEN: VOLKSWAGEN TYPE 82 KFZ.1

52 page

Including the Schwimmwagen and Trippel. Illustrated with 4 colour plates and numerous 
contemporary b/w photographs. 

£20.00
Oliver, T.       1978  Almark   Paperback; yellowing to pages otherwise very good in very good card covers. 

28844 KUBELWAGEN: VOLKSWAGEN TYPE 82 KFZ.1

52 page

With 16 colour plates by Keith Ward, illustrations & maps. 

£6.00
Chant, C.       1975  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, lean to spine, otherwise good in faded and chipped 
dustjacket. 

30104 KURSK

48 page

Illustrations, and 16 colour plates by Keith Ward. 

£8.00
Chant, C.       1975  Almark   Great Battles series, paperback, very good in creased & scuffed card covers. 

21528 KURSK

48 page

Well illustrated with photographs & line drawings; 16 pages in colour. 

£25.00
Marrion, R. J.      1975  Almark   Hardback; very good in torn and faded dustjacket. Inscribed from the Author. 

31120 LANCERS AND DRAGOONS: UNIFORMS OF THE IMPERIAL GERMAN CAVALRY 1900-1914

128 page
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16 colour plates by Victor Ambrus. Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Jansson, P. E.      1975  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback; very good in creased card covers. 

34788 LEIPZIG

48 page

16 colour plates by Victor Ambrus. Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Jansson, P. E.      1975  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback; pages yellowed otherwise good in scuffed and 
creased card covers. 

33869 LEIPZIG

48 page

First published in 1947 as 'London Transport Carried On'. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Graves, C.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Hardback, very good copy in torn dustjacket. 

25332 LONDON TRANSPORT AT WAR 1939-1945

97 page

Almark Practical Guides. A detailed guide to modelling in narrow gauge. Covers locomotives, 
passenger and freight rolling stock, track, scenery, construction etc. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Andress, M.       1971  Almark   Paperback, blemish to title page, otherwise very good in lightly scratched & marked 
card covers. 

25634 NARROW GAUGE MODEL RAILWAYS

60 page

Development of tactics, uniforms and equipment. Illustrated by Emir Bukhari. 

£10.00
Pimlott, J.       1977  Almark   Hardback, very good in chipped pictorial boards. 

36588 NATIONS IN ARMS 1800-1815: BRITISH LIGHT CAVALRY

48 page

A guide to uniforms, organistion and equipment. Colour plates by Emir Bukhari. 

£12.00
Griffith, P.       1977  Almark   Hardback, very good in dented pictorial boards. 

33251 NATIONS IN ARMS 1800-1815: FRENCH ARTILLERY

48 page

Development of tactics, uniforms and equipment. Illustrated by Emir Bukhari. 

£8.00
Lee, N.       1977  Almark   Hardback, very good in lightly marked pictorial boards. 

28537 NATIONS IN ARMS 1800-1815: FRENCH LANCERS

48 page

Development of tactics, uniforms and equipment. Illustrated by Emir Bukhari. 

£5.00
Lee, N.       1977  Almark   Hardback, good in chipped and faded pictorial boards. 

36587 NATIONS IN ARMS 1800-1815: FRENCH LANCERS

48 page

Development of tactics, uniforms and equipment. Illustrated by Emir Bukhari. 

£8.00
Lee, N.       1977  Almark   Hardback, very good in chipped pictorial boards. 

31762 NATIONS IN ARMS 1800-1815: FRENCH LANCERS

48 page

Numerous contemporary photographs; line drawings and 2 colour plates. 

£15.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1978  Almark   Paperback, fine in lightly creased card covers. 

28831 PANZER REGIMENTS: EQUIPMENT AND ORGANISATION

52 page

German anti-tank battalions of World War Two; numerous b/w illustrations and photographs. 

£15.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1979  Almark   Paperback, very good copy in lightly creased card covers. 

28835 PANZERJAGER

48 page

Numerous b/w photographs and line drawings. 

£12.00
Grove, E.       1979  Almark   Paperback, dent to corners of pages otherwise very good in faded and creased card 
covers. 

28836 PANZERKAMPFWAGEN I & II GERMAN LIGHT TANKS, 1935-45

48 page

A pictorial guide to German combat tanks in service; numerous contemporary photographs, 3 in 
colour. 

£4.00
Williamson, J.       1973  Almark   Paperback, front cover corner torn where large sticker removed, contents very 
good. A good reference copy. 

13904 PANZERKAMPFWAGEN: GERMAN COMBAT TANKS 1939-1945

32 page
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Illustrated with b/w photographs & maps. Dual English & German text. 

£20.00

Scheibert, H. & Elfrath, U.       1971  Almark   Hardback, previous owner's name to endpaper otherwise very good in, 
yellowed, tornm and creased dustjacket. 

32145 PANZERS IN RUSSIA: A PICTORIAL RECORD OF THE GERMAN ARMOURED DIVISIONS 
ON THE EASTERN FRONT 1941-1944

237 page

Illustrated guide to assembling, detailing and converting. 

£5.00
Matthews, W. R.      1971  Almark   Almark Practical Guides series. Paperback, crease to corner of a few pages; 
otherwise good in marked card covers. 

31211 PLASTIC SCALE MODEL AIRCRAFT

72 page

English translation from the 1943 edition of 'Organisationsbuch der NSDAP' covering in detail 
the sections on uniforms, insignia and organisation. With 8 pages of colour, and numerous b/w 
photographs and illustrations. 

£12.00
Milner, L. (edited. )       1972  Almark   Paperback, very good in marked and creased card covers. 

13827 POLITICAL LEADERS OF THE NSDAP

72 page

English translation from the 1943 edition of 'Organisationsbuch der NSDAP' covering in detail 
the sections on uniforms, insignia and organisation. With 8 pages of colour, and numerous b/w 
photographs and illustrations. 

£12.00
Milner, L. (edited. )       1972  Almark   Paperback, bookshop stamp to endpaper, covers a little discoloured otherwise 
very good. 

13824 POLITICAL LEADERS OF THE NSDAP

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£5.00
North, R.       1971  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, wrinkle to edge of a few pages, otherwise good in 
marked card covers. 

28620 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£8.00
North, R.       1971  Almark   Paperback; neat bookplate to inside front cover; otherwise very good in card covers. 
First edition. 

28619 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£5.00
North, R.       1971  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Hardback; ownership inscription to endpaper, pages yellowed 
otherwise good in torn, creased and tape-repaired dustjacket. Reprint. 

28621 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£8.00
North, R.       1971  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, ownership sticker to title page, corner crease to one 
page, otherwise very good in lightly marked card covers. 

13811 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£7.00
North, R.       1971  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Hardback; edge of pages dented, a good copy in tatty, torn and 
sciffed dustjacket. Reprint. 

28618 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£8.00
North, R.       1972  Almark   Paperback, very good in very good card covers. Reprint. 

33836 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page
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Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. Illustrated with 8 colour plates showing 
over 60 uniforms, and 67 uniform drawings. 

£5.00
North, R.       1972  Almark   Paperback, a good clean copy internally, indentation and scuff to card covers where 
price sticker removed, indentation to spine. 

23245 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO

72 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. With 31 uniforms illustrated in colour, 
and over 50 b/w illustrations. 

£12.00
North, R.       1977  Almark   Paperback, very good in creased & scuffed card covers. Revised second edition. 

25311 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO VOL 1: FRENCH ARMY UNIFORMS

48 page

Guide to the uniforms, equipment and regiments involved. With 29 uniforms illustrated in colour 
& over 50 b/w illustrations. 

£12.00
North, R.       1977  Almark   Second revised edition. Paperback, very good in lightly creased covers. 

11943 REGIMENTS AT WATERLOO VOL 2: BRITISH ARMY UNIFORMS

48 page

A well illustrated reference guide. With over 140 1: 1200 scale drawings, over 170 b/w 
photographs and four pages of colour illustrations. 

£20.00
Blundell, W. D. G.      1971  Almark   Hardback, stain to a couple of pages, edge of pages yellowed; clear plastic film 
stuck to marked dustjacket. A good reference copy. Uncommon. 

32057 ROYAL NAVY WARSHIPS 1939-1945

120 page

Well illustrated with b/w photographs and drawings, and 12 colour plates. 

£10.00
Grove, E.       1977  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, very good in spine-faded pictorial boards. 

26719 RUSSIAN ARMOUR 1941-1943

72 page

Almark Practical Guides. A detailed guide to kits and materials for making model buildings; 
techniques, scratch building and kit conversion. Illustrated. 

£12.00
Andress, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback, very good in lightly scratched card covers. 

25633 SCALE MODEL BUILDINGS

80 page

Collecting, building, converting, and detailing model tanks, armoured cars & trucks; numerous 
colour plates, pictures, scale drawings & diagrams; dealing with all scales from 1: 86 to 1: 20.

£8.00
Dilley, R.       1972  Almark   Almark Practical Guides series. Paperback, very good in card covers. 

31212 SCALE MODEL FIGHTING VEHICLES

96 page

Collecting, converting, assembling, painting and displaying; illustrated throughout, 6 pages in 
colour. 

£5.00
Dilley, R.       1972  Almark   Almark Practical Guides series. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

31213 SCALE MODEL SOLDIERS

96 page

Collecting, converting, assembling, painting and displaying; illustrated throughout, 6 pages in 
colour. 

£4.00
Dilley, R.       1972  Almark   Almark Practical Guides series. Paperback, previous owner's name to title page, dent to 
corners of a few pages otherwise good in creased card covers. 

31214 SCALE MODEL SOLDIERS

96 page

Collecting, converting, assembling, painting and displaying; illustrated throughout, 6 pages in 
colour. 

£5.00
Dilley, R.       1972  Almark   Almark Practical Guides series. Paperback; large sticker to endpaper otherwise very 
good in creased and marked card covers. 

28818 SCALE MODEL SOLDIERS

96 page

British Footguards at Waterloo, June 1815. Well illustrated with line drawings, photographs & 
maps. Includes Order of Battle. 

£4.00

Fosten, B.       1973  Almark   Booklet, edge of pages heavily yellowed, card covers stained, yellowed, creased and 
marked. A good reference copy only. 

30463 SOLDIERS OF THE NAPOLEONIC WARS - BRITISH FOOTGUARDS PART 1: QUATRE BRAS 
AND WATERLOO

26 page
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British Footguards at Waterloo, June 1815. Well illustrated with line drawings. Includes firelock 
drill, and divisional services. 

£7.00

Fosten, B.       1973  Almark   Booklet, contents very good, but tape to scuffed card covers. 

31800 SOLDIERS OF THE NAPOLEONIC WARS - BRITISH FOOTGUARDS PART 4: COLOURS AND 
WEAPONS

24 page

French Imperial Guard Infantry, June 1815. Well illustrated with line drawings & maps. 

£7.00

Fosten, B.       1973  Almark   Booklet, dent to corners of pages otherwise good in creased card covers. 

32662 SOLDIERS OF THE NAPOLEONIC WARS - FRENCH IMPERIAL GUARD INFANTRY PART 5: 
PARIS AND WATERLOO

26 page

Illustrated with b/w line drawings. 

£7.00

Fosten, B.       1973  Almark   Booklet, very good in scuffed and creased card covers. 

32664 SOLDIERS OF THE NAPOLEONIC WARS - FRENCH IMPERIAL GUARD INFANTRY, JUNE 
1815: PART 6 THE UNIFORMS

26 page

Detailed guide to the fighting tanks used by the Red Army in the Second World War; with over 120 
photos & illustrations and 4 pages in colour. 

£16.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1970  Almark   1st paperback edition, chip to spine otherwise very good in creased 
and scuffed card covers. 

24120 SOVIET COMBAT TANKS 1939-1945

64 page

Illustrations and 16 pages of colour plates by Edward Mortelmans. 

£8.00
Castle, H. G.      1976  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

25666 SPION KOP: THE SECOND BOER WAR

48 page

Account of the battle, appendices including Order of Battle. With 16 pages of colour plates by 
Edward Mortelmans. 

£10.00
Castle, H. G.      1976  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, very good in price-clipped dustjacket. 

35156 SPION KOP: THE SECOND BOER WAR

48 page

Illustrations and 16 pages of colour plates by Edward Mortelmans. 

£8.00
Castle, H. G.      1976  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback, fine in fine card covers. 

24288 SPION KOP: THE SECOND BOER WAR

48 page

Account of the battle, appendices including Order of Battle. With 16 pages of colour plates by 
Edward Mortelmans. 

£10.00
Castle, H. G.      1976  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, indentation to endpaper otherwise very good in very 
good dustjacket. 

21300 SPION KOP: THE SECOND BOER WAR

48 page

Weapons and tactics. Well illustrated with photos and drawings, 12 colour plates. 

£12.00
Macksey, K.       1976  Almark Mechanics of War   Mechanics of War series. Fine copy in fine pictorial boards. 

14343 TANK TACTICS 1939-1945

72 page

Illustrated with b/w photographs and drawings, and 12 colour plates. 

£15.00
Macksey, K.       1976  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, very good in pictorial boards. 

33345 TANK TACTICS 1939-1945

72 page

Weapons and tactics. Well illustrated with photos and drawings, 12 colour plates. 

£12.00
Macksey, K.       1976  Almark Mechanics of War   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, tape mark to rear paste-down, 
otherwise very good in spine dented pictorial boards. 

15914 TANK TACTICS 1939-1945

72 page

Illustrated with b/w photographs and drawings, and 12 colour plates. 

£12.00
Macksey, K.       1976  Almark   Mechanics of War series. Hardback, very good in chipped pictorial boards. 

28530 TANK TACTICS 1939-1945

72 page
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Concise account of the war; illustrated throughout from contemporary illustrations and 
photographs; with 8 colour plates of uniforms & flags. 

£8.00
Hunt, C. J. & Embleton, G. A.      1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, very good copy in lightly marked 
covers. 

28590 THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR

128 page

Concise account of the war; illustrated throughout from contemporary illustrations & photos; 
with 8 colour plates of uniforms & flags. 

£10.00
Hunt, C. J. & Embleton, G. A.      1974  Almark   Paperback, very good copy in card covers. 

24931 THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR

128 page

Concise account of the war; illustrated throughout from contemporary illustrations & photos; 
with 8 colour plates of uniforms & flags. 

£8.00
Hunt, C. J. & Embleton, G. A.      1974  Almark   Paperback, very good copy in lightly marked covers. 

24930 THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR

128 page

Focus on History Series. An illustrated introduction to the opening up of North America in the 
19th century. Illustrated. 

£12.00
May, R. & Embleton, G. A.      1973  Almark   Hardback; pages yellowed otherwise very good in yellowed and 
marked dustjacket. Uncommon. 

33899 THE AMERICAN WEST

143 page

First published in German as Die Deutschen Vor Moskau (The Germans Before Moscow). Over 
400 contemporary photographs, some in colour, with captions. 

£22.00

Haupt, W.       1972  Almark / Podzun-Verlag, Dorheim   Hardback, light wrinkle to edge of gloss pages otherwise 
very good in creased, marked, torn and part-missing dustjacket. Dual English and German text. 

32061 THE BATTLE FOR MOSCOW 1941-42: AN ILLUSTRATED RECORD OF THE GERMAN 
ATTACK ON RUSSIA IN WORLD WAR 2

208 page

A guide to uniforms, badges and equipment. With 8 colour plates and over 100 illustrations. 

£18.00
Kemp, A.       1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, ownership name to title page otherwise very good in 
very good card covers. 

28596 THE BRITISH ARMY IN THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

72 page

A guide to uniforms, badges and equipment. With 8 colour plates and over 100 illustrations. 

£15.00
Kemp, A.       1973  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, edge of pages yellowed, dent to spine otherwise very 
good in yellowed card covers. 

33266 THE BRITISH ARMY IN THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

72 page

An introduction to the Crimean War; with details of the uniforms. Illustrated from contemporary 
sources and colour plates by the author. 

£7.00
Embleton, G. A.      1975  Almark   Great Battles series. Paperback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise good in torn 
and paint-splashed card covers. 

36678 THE CRIMEAN WAR 1853-56

80 page

An introduction to the Crimean War; with details of the uniforms. Illustrated from contemporary 
sources and colour plates by the author. 

£5.00
Embleton, G. A.      1975  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, exlib; usual library markings, some marks and 
creasing to pages, in creased and torn dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

33340 THE CRIMEAN WAR 1853-56

80 page

Focus on History series. An introduction to the English Civil War, the military events and social 
background; well illustrated throughout, with 8 colour plates of uniforms and flags. 

£12.00
Potter, R. & Embleton, G. A.      1973  Almark   Hardback; very good in marked and torn dustjacket. 

28823 THE ENGLISH CIVIL WAR

96 page

An introduction to the Jacobite campaigns of 1714 and 1745. Illustrations & maps. Colour 
illustrations by Alan Kemp. 

£5.00
Kemp, H.       1975  Almark   Hardback without dustjacket, pages yellowed, corner tips of a few pages creased 
otherwise good. 

25755 THE JACOBITE REBELLION

160 page
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An introduction to the Jacobite campaigns of 1714 and 1745. Illustrations & maps. Colour 
illustrations by Alan Kemp. 

£8.00
Kemp, H.       1975  Almark   Hardback, edge of pages a little yellowed otherwise very good in torn dustjacket. 

25754 THE JACOBITE REBELLION

160 page

An introduction to the Jacobite campaigns of 1714 and 1745. Illustrations & maps. Colour 
illustrations by Alan Kemp. 

£8.00
Kemp, H.       1975  Almark   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed, otherwise very good in lightly creased dustjacket. 

25757 THE JACOBITE REBELLION

160 page

An introduction to the Jacobite campaigns of 1714 and 1745. Illustrations & maps. Colour 
illustrations by Alan Kemp. 

£7.00
Kemp, H.       1975  Almark   Hardback, edge of pages a little yellowed, previous owner's inscription to endpaper 
otherwise very good in torn and creased dustjacket. 

25756 THE JACOBITE REBELLION

160 page

Collection of line drawings and coloured plates by Charles Stadden. Over 50 line drawings, 9 
photographs and 8 full colour plates. 

£4.00
Stadden, C.       1971  Almark   Paperback; very good in creased and scuffed card covers, part of front cover torn 
where sticker removed. 

23279 THE LIFE GUARDS: DRESS AND APPOINTMENTS 1660-1914

68 page

Collection of line drawings and coloured plates by Charles Stadden. Over 50 line drawings, 9 
photographs and 8 full colour plates. 

£4.00
Stadden, C.       1971  Almark   Paperback, neat bookplate to inside front cover; otherwise very good in lightly marked 
covers. 

28817 THE LIFE GUARDS: DRESS AND APPOINTMENTS 1660-1914

68 page

Collection of line drawings and coloured plates by Charles Stadden. Over 50 line drawings, 9 
photographs and 8 full colour plates. 

£4.00
Stadden, C.       1971  Almark   Paperback; very good in lightly marked covers. 

13785 THE LIFE GUARDS: DRESS AND APPOINTMENTS 1660-1914

68 page

Guide to the history, regiments, branches, organisation, equipment, uniforms, tactics and battles. 
With 8 colour plates and numerous b/w line drawings. 

£25.00
Nash, D.       1972  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, foxing and yellowing to pages otherwise good in 
yellowed and creased card covers. 

33904 THE PRUSSIAN ARMY 1808-1815

104 page

Concise history from its earliest beginnings to its final developments in the 1950s. Illustrated with 
over 100 b/w photographs. 

£6.00
Smith, P. C.      1974  Almark   Paperback, very good copy in faded and creased covers. 

28829 THE STORY OF THE TORPEDO BOMBER

80 page

A pictorial history of the Waffen-SS, from official archives. Illustrated with over 500 b/w 
photographs. No published date, circa 1972.

£15.00
Walther, H.         L. B. Ahnert Verlag / Almark Publishing   Hardback, very good in torn and part-missing dustjacket. 
Dual English / German text. 

31977 THE WAFFEN-SS AT WAR: A PICTORIAL HISTORY FROM OFFICIAL ARCHIVES

240 page

Development of the aircraft as a fighting machine; tactics and German & Allied aircraft types. 8 
pages of colour illustrations; numerous b/w photographs. 

£20.00
Woodhouse, J. & Embleton, G. A.      1974  Almark   Paperback; very good copy with just a light yellowing to edge of 
pages and lightly creased card covers; one of the rarer Almark titles. Landscape format. 

28824 THE WAR IN THE AIR 1914-1918

95 page

An introduction to Napoleon’s life and career; illustrated throughout including eight colour 
plates. 

£4.00
Hunt, C. J. & Embleton, G. A.      1972  Almark   Focus on History series. Paperback, dent to corners of pages 
throughout, otherwise good in creased and marked card covers. 

28822 THE YEARS OF NAPOLEON

88 page
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With 8 pages of colour illustrations & numerous b/w photographs & line drawings. 

£12.00
Stephens, F. J. & Maddocks, G. J.       1975  Almark   Hardback, exlib, minimal library markings, front endpaper 
pasted down, tape-marks to endpapers, pages yellowed otherwise good in faded dustjacket. 

24650 UNIFORMS AND ORGANISATION OF THE IMPERIAL GERMAN ARMY 1900 - 1918

80 page

An introduction to the organisation, uniforms, insignia and equipment. Illustrated with 
contemporary b/w photographs; 8 pages in colour. 

£4.00
Cooper, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback; pages yellowed otherwise very good in creased card covers. 

13788 UNIFORMS OF THE LUFTWAFFE 1939-1945

80 page

An introduction to the organisation, uniforms, insignia and equipment. Illustrated with 
contemporary b/w photographs; 8 pages in colour. 

£5.00
Cooper, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback; pages yellowed otherwise very good in scuffed and discoloured card 
covers. 

29737 UNIFORMS OF THE LUFTWAFFE 1939-1945

80 page

An introduction to the organisation, uniforms, insignia and equipment. Illustrated with 
contemporary b/w photographs; 8 pages in colour. 

£4.00
Cooper, M.       1974  Almark   Hardback; exlib, usual library markings, bookplate to endpaper, marks to pages, tape-
marks to endpapers, in creased dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

33579 UNIFORMS OF THE LUFTWAFFE 1939-1945

80 page

An introduction to the organisation, uniforms, insignia and equipment. Illustrated with 
contemporary b/w photographs; 8 pages in colour. 

£8.00
Cooper, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback; very good in lightly scuffed card covers. 

28821 UNIFORMS OF THE LUFTWAFFE 1939-1945

80 page

An introduction to the organisation, uniforms, insignia and equipment. Illustrated with 
contemporary b/w photographs; 8 pages in colour. 

£7.00
Cooper, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback; very good in very good card covers. 

29738 UNIFORMS OF THE LUFTWAFFE 1939-1945

80 page

Descriptions and illustrations of the uniforms worn during the early 1970s. Regiments include: 
17th/21st Lancers, Scots Greys, Inniskilling Dragoon Guards, Royal Dragoons, the Blues and 
Royals. 

£4.00
Dawson, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback, dent to corners of pages; pages yellowed otherwise good in creased and 
yellowed card covers. A good reference copy. 

33835 UNIFORMS OF THE ROYAL ARMOURED CORPS

80 page

Descriptions and illustrations of the uniforms worn during the early 1970s. Regiments include: 
17th/21st Lancers, Scots Greys, Inniskilling Dragoon Guards, Royal Dragoons, the Blues and 
Royals. 

£5.00
Dawson, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise good in creased and scuffed card 
covers. 

33834 UNIFORMS OF THE ROYAL ARMOURED CORPS

80 page

Descriptions and illustrations of the uniforms worn during the early 1970s. Regiments include: 
17th/21st Lancers, Scots Greys, Inniskilling Dragoon Guards, Royal Dragoons, the Blues and 
Royals. 

£4.00
Dawson, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise good; remains of price-sticker to 
creased and scuffed card covers. 

13787 UNIFORMS OF THE ROYAL ARMOURED CORPS

80 page

Descriptions and illustrations of the uniforms worn during the early 1970s. Regiments include: 
17th/21st Lancers, Scots Greys, Inniskilling Dragoon Guards, Royal Dragoons, the Blues and 
Royals. 

£5.00
Dawson, M.       1974  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise good in creased and scuffed card 
covers. 

28820 UNIFORMS OF THE ROYAL ARMOURED CORPS

80 page
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Combat dress, rank distinctions, insignia, infantry weapons. IIlustrated with contemporary b/w 
photographs, line drawings and six colour plates. 

£6.00
Dilley, R.       1972  Almark   Paperback; exlib; private library stamp to title page, edge of pages yellowed otherwise 
good; card covers covered in clear adhesive film. 

33868 UNITED STATES ARMY UNIFORMS 1939-1945

80 page

Combat dress, rank distinctions, insignia, infantry weapons. Ilustrated with contemporary b/w 
photographs, line drawings and six colour plates. 

£5.00
Dilley, R.       1972  Almark   Paperback; tear to front cover where large sticker removed, otherwise very good 
internally. 

10809 UNITED STATES ARMY UNIFORMS 1939-1945

80 page

History, organisation, units, uniforms, insignia and equipment of the SS-VT and Waffen-SS, 1938-
1945. With 16 colour plates and over 80 b/w photographs and illustrations. 

£15.00
Fosten, D. S. V. & Marrion, R. J.      1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, very good in marked card covers. 
Reprint. 

28599 WAFFEN-SS: ITS UNIFORMS, INSIGNIA AND EQUIPMENT 1938-1945

112 page

German tank and truck camouflage and markings; colours, divisional emblems, tactical signs and 
other markings. Over 70 illustrations, line drawings and b/w photographs. 

£10.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1972  Almark   Paperback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good, abrasion to rear cover 
where price-stickers removed. First edition 

23778 WEHRMACHT CAMOUFLAGE AND MARKINGS 1939-1945

56 page

German tank and truck camouflage and markings; colours, divisional emblems, tactical signs and 
other markings. Over 70 illustrations, line drawings and b/w photographs. 

£10.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1972  Almark   Paperback, light marks to pages otherwise good in marked and creased card 
covers. First edition 

33437 WEHRMACHT CAMOUFLAGE AND MARKINGS 1939-1945

56 page

German tank and truck camouflage and markings; colours, divisional emblems, tactical signs and 
other markings. Over 70 illustrations, line drawings and b/w photographs. 

£12.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1972  Almark   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed, otherwise very good in price-clipped, faded 
and marked dustjacket. First edition. 

29736 WEHRMACHT CAMOUFLAGE AND MARKINGS 1939-1945

56 page

The histories, compositions, campaigns and emblems of the most famous German Army and 
Luftwaffe divisions of WW2; all emblems are shown in their actual colours and many rare pictures 
cover infantry, panzer-grenadier, panzer, parachute and mountain troops. 

£10.00
Hartmann, T.       1971  Almark   Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

35832 WEHRMACHT DIVISIONAL SIGNS 1938-1945

88 page

The histories, compositions, campaigns and emblems of the most famous German Army and 
Luftwaffe divisions of WW2; all emblems are shown in their actual colours and many rare pictures 
cover infantry, panzer-grenadier, panzer, parachute and mountain troops. 

£12.00
Hartmann, T.       1971  Almark   Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

24365 WEHRMACHT DIVISIONAL SIGNS 1938-1945

88 page

A pictorial guide to German military operations in the Western Desert 1941-42. Illustrated with 
b/w photographs and 4 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£4.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1971  Almark   Paperback; creasing to pages throughout otherwise good in creased 
card covers. 

13898 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.1: AFRIKA KORPS 1941-42

32 page

A pictorial guide to German military operations in the Western Desert 1941-42. Illustrated with 
b/w photographs and 4 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£4.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1971  Almark   Paperback; ownership name to interior of cover otherwise good; 
abrasion to front cover where price sticker removed. 

30131 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.1: AFRIKA KORPS 1941-42

32 page
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Pictorial guide to German self-propelled anti-tank equipment and tank hunters. With 
contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 3 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£4.00

Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1971  Almark   Paperback, creasing to pages throughout otherwise good; card covers 
creased and tape-repaired. A good reference copy. 

30133 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.2: PANZERJAGER: GERMAN SELF-PROPELLED ANTI-
TANK GUNS 1939-1945

32 page

Pictorial guide to German self-propelled anti-tank equipment and tank hunters. With 
contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 3 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£7.00

Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1972  Almark   Paperback, reprint; very good in lightly marked and creased card 
covers. 

24678 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.2: PANZERJAGER: GERMAN SELF-PROPELLED ANTI-
TANK GUNS 1939-1945

32 page

Pictorial guide to the motorised and armoured infantry units and their equipment. With 
contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 5 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£6.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1972  Almark   Paperback; very good in marked card covers. 

30135 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.3: PANZER-GRENADIERS: GERMAN INFANTRY 1939-45

32 page

Pictorial guide to the motorised and armoured infantry units and their equipment. With 
contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 5 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£6.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1972  Almark   Paperback; very good; ink mark and light creasing to card covers. 

30136 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.3: PANZER-GRENADIERS: GERMAN INFANTRY 1939-45

32 page

Pictorial guide to the motorised and armoured infantry units and their equipment. With 
contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and 5 colour plates by Kenneth M. Jones. 

£6.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1973  Almark   Paperback; very good in scratched and stained card covers. Reprint. 

13900 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.3: PANZER-GRENADIERS: GERMAN INFANTRY 1939-45

32 page

A pictorial guide to German mountain troops 1939-45. Illustrated with b/w photographs, four in 
colour. 

£6.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1973  Almark   Paperback, blemish to title page otherwise very good in lightly creased 
card covers. 

33900 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.5. GEBIRGSJAGER: GERMAN MOUNTAIN TROOPS

32 page

A pictorial guide to German mountain troops 1939-45. Illustrated with b/w photographs, four in 
colour. 

£4.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1973  Almark   Paperback, light crease and marks to pages, otherwise good; pin holes 
to card covers. 

13901 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.5. GEBIRGSJAGER: GERMAN MOUNTAIN TROOPS

32 page

A pictorial guide to German mountain troops 1939-45. Illustrated with b/w photographs, four in 
colour. 

£7.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1973  Almark   Paperback, very good in very good card covers. 

30140 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.5. GEBIRGSJAGER: GERMAN MOUNTAIN TROOPS

32 page

A pictorial guide to German mountain troops 1939-45. Illustrated with b/w photographs, four in 
colour. 

£6.00
Chamberlain, P. & Ellis, C.       1973  Almark   Paperback, very good in lightly marked and creased card covers. 

30139 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.5. GEBIRGSJAGER: GERMAN MOUNTAIN TROOPS

32 page

A pictorial guide to German combat tanks in service 1939-1945. With contemporary b/w 
photographs, 3 in colour. 

£5.00

Williamson, J.       1973  Almark   Paperback, dent and crease to pages otherwise good in yellowed, creased and 
marked card covers. 

33524 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.6: PANZERKAMPFWAGEN: GERMAN COMBAT TANKS 
1939-1945

32 page
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A pictorial guide to German combat tanks in service 1939-1945. With contemporary b/w 
photographs, 3 in colour. 

£7.00

Williamson, J.       1973  Almark   Paperback, fine in marked card covers. 

30141 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.6: PANZERKAMPFWAGEN: GERMAN COMBAT TANKS 
1939-1945

32 page

A pictorial guide to German combat tanks in service 1939-1945. With contemporary b/w 
photographs, 3 in colour. 

£6.00

Williamson, J.       1973  Almark   Paperback, very good in yellowed and marked card covers. 

30142 WEHRMACHT ILLUSTRATED NO.6: PANZERKAMPFWAGEN: GERMAN COMBAT TANKS 
1939-1945

32 page

Vehicle colours, divisional emblems, tactical signs and other markings. With over 70 illustrations, 
line drawings and b/w photographs, and 6 colour plates. 

£14.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1977  Almark   Revised 2nd edition. Paperback, foxing to edge of pages, otherwise good in 
creased card covers. 

33400 WEHRMACHT MARKINGS OF WORLD WAR TWO

48 page

Vehicle colours, divisional emblems, tactical signs and other markings. With over 70 illustrations, 
line drawings and b/w photographs, and 6 colour plates. 

£14.00
Davies, W. J. K.      1977  Almark   Revised 2nd edition. Paperback, foxing to edge of pages, otherwise good in 
creased and rubbed card covers. 

28827 WEHRMACHT MARKINGS OF WORLD WAR TWO

48 page

Includes Orders of Battle. With 15 pages of colour illustrations and maps by the author. 

£8.00
Kemp, A.       1976  Almark   Great Battles series. Hardback, exlib; usual library markings, endpaper pasted down, 
some marks and light creasing to pages, in creased and faded dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

33337 YORKTOWN

48 page
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